
College Administration opens @ 8.00am
Uniform Collection Day – Collect uniform day - 8.30 - 4.00pm
New Year 12's Transition Day - 9.00 to 11.00am 
Year 11 - students start @ 8.25am 
Year 12 - ATAR Preparation Day with Elevate Education @ 8.25am
Year 12 - General students first day @ 8.25am
Year 11 - ATAR Preparation Day with Elevate Education @ 8.40am to 2pm
Year 11 - Understanding WACE, Uni & Elevate for Parents @ 6pm
Information Update #1
Year 11 - Meet the Mentor Night @ 6pm
Year 11 - Meet the Mentor Night @ 6pm
College Board Meeting @ 4pm
Year 12 - Colours Night @ 5.30pm
Year 11 - Workplace Learning Commences
Public Holiday – Labour Day
Interim Reports emailed home
Information Update #2
Year 12 - College Ball – Perth Convention & Exhibition Centre
Interim Report Night @ 3pm to 6pm
Careers Expo @ 3pm to 6pm
Last day of Term 1
PL Day – College closed to students
Good Friday and school holidays commence
School Holidays start
First day of Term 2

2024 Term 1 Important Dates

Wednesday, 24 January
Monday, 29 January
Wednesday, 31 January
Thursday, 1 February
Thursday, 1  February
Friday, 2 February
Wednesday, 7 February
Thursday, 8 February
Friday, 9 February
Tuesday, 20 February
Thursday, 22 February
Monday, 26 February
Tuesday, 27 February
Wednesday, 28 February
Monday, 4 March
Thursday, 7 March
Friday, 8 March
Saturday, 9 March
Wednesday, 15 March
Wednesday, 15 March
Wednesday, 27 March
Thursday, 28 March
Friday, 29 March
Saturday, 30 March
Monday, 15 April

DATE EVENT


